
 
2010 Curb Ramp Sidewalks 

Bid No. 5358 
 

Awarded to: Storey Construction 
 

Company Name Bid Amount 

Storey Construction $134,588.40 
Salinas Construction $173,942.20 

Road Construction NW $177,293.15 
KA General Construction $184,208.50 

Northend Excavation $185,656.00 
Kodo Construction $199,105.56 
PJM Construction $217,770.00 

 


